DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 115.92

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 132.48

VALUE SURCHARGE 42.54

OTHER CHARGES 40.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 400.00

DISCOUNT -695.52

TOTAL FREIGHT 1292.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 232.56

GRAND TOTAL 1525.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Five Hundred Twenty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI KAPPALOOR (MDKR)

TRICHY HUB (TRHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. TN5542330114,TN5542
330122

VALUE 85073.00

E-Waybill No 531933501846,531933502360

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :